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(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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BLACK STRIPE

NON-REFLECTIVE WHITE

TARGET PLATE

*

1" CHAMFER

3�"

1
2

"

METAL POST 

FOR METAL POST DETAILS

* SEE STD PLAN A73B 

(Typ)

2
’

MARKER (CULVERT)

DRAINAGE DETAILS

DRAINAGE

SYSTEM No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

9

12

15

14

13

 

16

2" NUMBERS

STENCILED IN BLACK

X
X

.X
X

XX.XX

17

STENCILED NUMBERS

2. PLACE MINIMUM 2’ AND MAXIMUM 12’ FROM EDGE OF PAVEMENT.

3. EXACT LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

1. PLACE TWO EACH PER LOCATION (LEFT AND RIGHT).

MARKER (CULVERT) NOTES:

4
’

2
"

56.31

56.34

56.38

56.53

56.57

56.60

56.66

56.71

56.83

57.00

57.19

57.52

57.68

57.73

57.98

58.19

58.36

 

1:61:6

 

MATCH

EXISTING

CHANNEL

ROCK SLOPE

PROTECTION

FABRIC

FL

ROCK SLOPE

PROTECTION

FABRIC

ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION

DRAINAGE

SYSTEM No.

LOCATION

PM

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A

PLAN

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

2’

1.5’

1.5’

L

W

L

FT

W

FT

4.5

W/2 W/2

PIPE

REGRADE DITCH
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Exist 6’ X 3’ RCB

Exist WW

INVERT

Exist RW
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3

NO SCALE

NO SCALE

Exist 6’ X 3’ RCB

Exist RW

SCALE 1" = 20’

DD-1

DETAILS FOR WATER DIVERSION DETAILS. EXISTING 

BAR REINFORCEMENT NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY.

REGRADE DITCH NOTES:

LOCATION 3 NOTES:

SCALE AS SHOWN

NO SCALE

NO SCALE

1. SEE TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

LEGEND:

DRAINAGE SYSTEM No.No.

X DRAINAGE UNIT C41224

FG

DITCH EXCAVATION

NO SCALE

SECTION VIEW

A A

B

B

REPAIR SPALLED CONCRETE ON RCB

LOCATION 3 - ED 50 PM 56.38

REGRADE DITCH USING HAND TOOLS.

GRADE TO DRAIN. 

DEPOSIT EXCAVATED MATERIAL ALONG SIDE DITCH.

ALIGNMENT SHALL FOLLOW EXISTING DITCH FLOWLINE.
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2’-2"

7�"

7�"

Typ

GRATE

RIGHT SIDE

ELEVATION

2’-1�"

6"

9"
2’-1"

3�" x �" x 2’ BARS

3�" x �" x 2’-5�" BARS

2’-4�" x 3" OD x 

0.500 WALL x 2.00 ID

1.  FOR DETAILS NOT SHOWN, SEE STANDARD PLANS D73.

   1 �

�

SIDE INLET FRAME

SIDE INLET GRATE

Ñ 4" x 3" x �" x 2’-6�"

VAR.

" STRUCTURAL STEEL ANGLE CONFORMING TO: ASTM A 36, (TOTAL FRAME WEIGHT 58 LBS.)

GRATE TYPE

24-12 X
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2.  WALLS AND BOTTOM OF SIDE INLET SHALL BE REINFORCED WITH #5 BARS @ 9" CENTERS (BOTH WAYS) PLACED

" CLEAR TO INSIDE OF BOX.  

3.  DRILL AND BOND DOWELS (#5 BARS) @ 6" CENTERS TO ATTACH SIDE INLET TO G1 DI.  USE 12" DOWELS ON

   SIDE WALLS AND BOTTOM, 6" DOWELS ELSEWHERE.

4.  FOR DETAILS ON DOWELS NOT SHOWN, SEE STANDARD Specs Sec 51-1.13.
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7.  FOR ALL FRAMES, USE Alt ANCHOR, SEE Std Plan D77A 

5.  FOR SIDE INLET GRATE, USE 3" OD STEEL PIPE (0.500 IN THICK) CONFORMING TO: ASTM A 513 TYPE 5, (TOTAL GRATE WEIGHT 117 LBS.) 

6.  FOR SIDE INLET FRAME, USE 4" X 3" X 
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ALL WALLS ARE 6" THICK 

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
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DRAINAGE DETAILS
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